
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MAPS; Name= RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199606190001
98331

06/19/1996
08:19:08

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION

Grantor MAPS RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION

21 37 Book:21 Pg:37

199803310001
13621

03/31/1998
01:13:26

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION

Grantor MAPS RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION

23 137 Book:23
Pg:137
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADD RES

199803310001
13621

03/31/1998
01:13:26

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION

Grantee MAPS RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADDITION

23 137 Book:23
Pg:137
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 36TH
ADD RES


