Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MAPS; Name= RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199606190001 98331		RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION	Grantor	MAPS	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION			21	37		Book:21 Pg:37
199803310001 13621	03/31/1998 01:13:26	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION	Grantor	MAPS	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION			23	137		Book:23 Pg:137 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADD RES
199803310001 13621	03/31/1998 01:13:26	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADDITION			23	137		Book:23 Pg:137 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 36TH ADD RES